NL No. - site by
SAVHETVY
Company Name:

Name of Contenetor

Nature of work

“-\\)’\u'ri\' done

‘:\; ‘:‘\ (;

(’)i'\

I'rom Datoe

P ey b

Register
Site;

Pl b
t‘t\ll" ,H‘f“‘ '
[WRERRX)

IR Y,

Dato - alte bills 1

f o

LA\

\ C(mlract.om\

SL| Villa/Flatblock no. | Qty. Rato [Units | Amount
(No.y . I 1 bill no
N NS R \
2l ety | |
S VSR N NN AR S T \
N TSV O AV “ leass | \
I St mm 1\ \ < G U s W 7} 02 © J
{ o. LL_mwa '\ 0N W\ © " L \b O \
7] \
5. \
) | \
10, \
11 Total: 19, 6\S \
Bill required OYES R/NO. GST bill required | O YES 3NO. |
Measurement & ' Required Measurcment & @Enclosed \
1 cstimate sheet: [J Not mquircd estimate sheet: 0O Not enclosed
LPO/WO no. PO/WO date: \
Remurks : A\ \Jod>  \n M A \
) \

Approved by Project Manager Approved by Design Team | Approved by M.D.

Date: o & \\1\ U (,Dm( / _ | Date: Date: j
Sign: ‘ / Sign: Sign:

gn /’\f/— g labour bills, bil

Notes: 1. This advite must be sent within 7 days of completing wark, 2. This form can be vsed for certifyin
for hire charges, earth work, trnkey civil contractors. 3, Whorever not applicable ~fill NA. 4. Estimate and mea

are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

surement she



[

MRMallapurL LP \ o H HH[:I?- i N.vm_ﬂﬂn_ by: ) Ramprasad
Gulmohar Residency ] Sign:
A-block N N
\w. Ravinder Naik \ _
Prepared By \Nu. Sai Kumar \ _
: [28.12.21 | _
[ | | _
\ S No. \ Item Head \ Item Description ‘ Quantity Units Rate Amount _
\ | | |
I [A-block stilt floor slab Iook setting | _
| [8 mm lock setting | 36.00| No's 30.00 1,080.00 |
| 10 mm lock setting | 119.00] No's 45.00 5,355.00 |
/ 12 mm lock setting | 156.00] No's 45.00 7,020.00 |
| [16 mm | 8800] No's 70.00 6,160.00 |
| \ ‘ 19,615.00 |
/ | | |
\ \FSo&m.. Nineteen Thousand Six Hundred Fifieen Rupees Only
\ \ \
\ | |




. MEASUREMENT SHEET | ,
\ Company Name: ~§m=m@=arbw Approved by: , Ramprasad
[Project: |Guimohar Residency Sigm: | ,
Tc,\onn Description: \ A-block ’ |
\ Contractor : Tw. Ravinder Naik — %
| Prepared By |P.Sai Kumar f |
NWU&Q %Nw;w.u_ __ / JA
| | A B C D |E=AxBxCxD| F |
| S No. ‘ Item Head Item Description Length | Width | Height Nos | Quantty |  Units |
\ 1 \ A-block stilt floor slab lock setting ’ ’ _
| 3,248 8 mm lock setting 1.00 1.00 1.00 3600 | 3600 | Mo
| |A-block garbage room |10 mm lock setting 1.00 1.00 1.00 11900 | 11900 | Nos
! [A-block driveway slab |12 mm lock setting 1.00 1.00 1.00 15600 | 156.00 | No's
| | 16mm lock setting in columns 1.00 1.00 1.00 88.00 / 8800 |  No's
\ __ |
| | |

_
|
|
|
|
.
,
|
|




Allowance for Consumables

B. Ravinder Naik.
Plot No. 8-30/J/35,Hema Nagar,
Medchal, Hyderabad.

Date: 28-12-21
In favor of: MRMallapurLLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
1ype of Work: Lock setting Work in C-block.
Towards: Allowance for Consumables.
| S No. l Description . Amount
1. ief d iption of work done: Towards lock setting
Brief descrip Rs3.923 /-

done in Upper basement slab,garbage slab and
Driveway slab at A-block.

Total Amount = 19,615 /-
Work done from date 16-12-21 to date 27-12-21

Amount in words: Three Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Three Rupees Only.

Sign:




Bill for 1o
ill for Equipment Allowance

) B. Ravinder Naik
Plot No. 8-30/1/35,Hema Nagar,
Medchal, Hyderabad.

Date: 28-12-2021

In favor of: MRMLLP
Project / Site: Guimohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: Lock Setting Work.
Towards: Allowance for Equipment
. SNo. | Description Amount
Brief description of work done: Towards lock setting
Rs.7,846 /-

I.
done in Upper basement slab,garbage slab and

Driveway slab at A-block.
Total Amount = 19,615 /-

| Work done from date 16-12-21 to date 27-12-21

Amount in words: Seven Thousand Eight Hundred forty Six Only.

Sign:



Bill for g 8
lor Labour ( harpes

) 3. Ravinder Nnik
Plot No. 8. 30//35 11emn Nngpar,
Medcehal, | lyderabad,

Date: 28-12-2021

In favor of: MRMLL.P
> ¥ (v W' . s : Y
Projc cf / Site: Guimohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
.l‘ypc of Work: Lock Setting Work.
Fowards: Allowance for Labour Charges
SNo. | Description Amount
l. Brief duu:plmn of work done: Towards lock setting
Rs.7,846 /-

donc in Upper basement slab, rarbage slab and
Driveway slab at A-block.

Total Amount = 19,615 /-

Work done from date 16-12 21 fo date 77—12 21

Amount in words: Seven Thousand Eight 7Hundred’f0ﬂy SlX Only.




